
Petit Dancers • 18 Months - 2 ½ Year Olds
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

9:00-9:45 AM
New 2 ¹/₂ Yrs
Sarah Feliciano

10:00-10:45 AM
New 3 Yrs

Savannah Cobb

9:15-10:00 AM
New18 Mos

Kaileigh Underwood

10:00-10:45 AM
New 2 Yrs

Mackenzie Fey

9:45-10:30 AM
New 2 Yrs
Yuki Kittaka

9:00-9:45 AM
New 2 ¹/₂ Yrs

Courtney Abernethy

9:00-9:45 AM
New18 Mos
Lauren Cadle

10:45-11:30 AM
New 2 Yrs

Savannah Cobb

10:00-10:45 AM
New 2 ¹/₂ Yrs

Kaileigh Underwood

10:45-11:30 AM 
New 3 Yrs

Mackenzie Fey

10:30-11:15 AM
New 2 ¹/₂ Yrs

Yuki Kittaka

9:45-10:30 AM
New 3 Yrs

Courtney Abernethy

9:15-10:00 AM
New 2 Yrs
Isa Boysen

3:00-3:45 PM
New 3 Yrs

Mackenzie Fey

3:45-4:30 PM
New 2 Yrs

Mackenzie Fey

3:30-4:15 PM
New 3 Yrs

Sarah Feliciano

10:00-10:45 AM
New 3 Yrs
Isa Boysen

3:45-4:30 PM
New 2 ¹/₂ Yrs
Mackenzie Fey

10:45-11:30 AM
New 2 ¹/₂ Yrs

Isa Boysen 

Pre-Ballet 1 • 3 - 4 Year Olds
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

12:30-1:15 PM
Anne Kelly

1:30-2:15 PM
Alexa Ratini

1:30-2:15 PM
Katie Lohiya

3:15-4:00 PM
Anne Kelly

1:45-2:30 PM
Anne Kelly

9:15-10:00 AM
Miranda Berlin

10:45-11:30 AM
Lauren Cadle

3:00-3:45 PM
Miranda Berlin

2:00-2:45 PM
Anne Kelly

3:45-4:30 PM
Sarah Feliciano

4:15-5:00 PM
Tara Clark

3:45-4:30 PM
Miranda Berlin

10:30-11:15 AM
Yuki Kittaka

3:45-4:30 PM
Laura Stile

3:00-3:45 PM
Sarah Feliciano

 

Pre-Ballet 2 • 4 - 5 Year Olds

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

9:45-10:30 AM
Sarah Feliciano

1:15-2:00 PM
Emma Garber

3:00-3:45 PM
Katie Lohiya

3:30-4:15 PM
Emily Sarkissian

1:00-1:45 PM
Kaileigh Underwood

9:45-10:30 AM
Yuki Kittaka

9:00-9:45 AM
Yuki Kittaka

3:45-4:30 PM
Tara Clark

3:00-3:45 PM
Emma Garber

3:45-4:30 PM
Laura Stile

4:00-4:45 PM
Laura Stile

3:45-4:30 PM
Sara Giannini

10:45-11:30 AM
Sophie Hutchinson

3:45-4:30 PM
Laura Stile

4:00-4:45 PM
Emma Garber 

Pre-Ballet 3 • 5 - 6 Year Olds

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

3:15-4:00 PM
Anne Kelly

3:15-4:00 PM
Alexa Ratini

3:45-4:30 PM
Katie Lohiya

3:30-4:15 PM
Mackenzie Fey

4:00-4:45 PM
Tara Clark

9:15-10:00 AM
Emma Garber

10:45-11:30 AM
Yuki Kittaka

3:45-4:30 PM
Miranda Berlin

3:45-4:30 PM
Sarah Feliciano

4:15-5:00 PM
Sara Giannini

11:00-11:45 AM
Miranda Berlin

4:00-4:45 PM
Alexa Ratini

All Pre-Ballet classes have an age cutoff of September 15, 2025  
All Petit Dancer classes have an age cutoff of March 15, 2026                

Tap Classes • 3 - 6 Year Olds

Saturday Sunday

9:00-9:45 AM
Ages 4-5
Yuki Kittaka

10:00-10:45 AM
Ages 3-4

Sophie Hutchinson

11:30-12:15 PM
Ages 5-6
Yuki Kittaka

Primary Division • 6 - 7 Year Olds

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

3:30-4:30 PM
Elizabeth Walker

3:30-4:30 PM
Anne Kelly

3:30-4:30 PM
Tara Clark

4:15-5:15 PM
Sarah Feliciano

3:45-4:45 PM
Anne Kelly

10:00-11:00 AM
Miranda Berlin

9:45-10:45 AM
Yuki Kittaka

4:00-5:00 PM
Anne Kelly

11:30-12:30 PM
Mackenzie Fey

Primary level students must be entering first grade. If your child is entering kindergarten please refer to the Pre-Ballet 3, 
5-6 year old class schedule.

Children + Teen Division• 7 - 14 Year Olds

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

3:45-4:45 PM
Ages 7-8

Sarah Feliciano

5:15-6:15 PM
Ages 9-10

Stephanie Chun

4:00-5:00 PM
Ages 7-8
Anne Kelly

11:15-12:15 PM
Ages 7-8

Elizabeth Portnoy

9:45-10:45 AM
Ages 7-8

Stephanie Chun

4:00-5:00 PM
Ages 9-10

Stephanie Chun

4:45-6:00 PM
Ages 11-14

Stephanie Chun

10:45-11:45 AM
Ages 9-10
Selina Chau

11:45-1:00 PM
Ages 11-14
Selina Chau

Young Dancer Division

B A L L E T  A C A D E M Y  E A S T

2025-2026 School Year
September 15, 2025 - June 7, 2026

1651 Third Avenue, New York, NY 10128

tel. 212-410-9140 • info@baenyc.com • www.BalletAcademyEast.com

School Holiday Closings
Rosh Hashanah: Tues, Sept. 23
Yom Kippur: Thurs, Oct. 2
Italian Heritage/Indigenous People’s Day: Mon, Oct. 13
Thanksgiving Break: Thurs, Nov. 27-Sun, Nov. 30
Winter Break: Mon, Dec. 22-Sun, Jan. 4
Martin Luther King Jr. Day: Mon, Jan. 19
Presidents’ Day: Mon, Feb. 16
Spring Break: Mon, Mar. 23-Sun, Apr. 5
Memorial Day Weekend: Sat, May 23-Mon, May 25

Special Weeks
Hallow-eek: Sat, Oct. 25-Fri, Oct. 31
Favorite Stuffed Animal: Mon, Nov. 10-Sun, Nov. 16
Parents’ Week: Mon, Dec. 1-Sun, Dec. 7
Favorite Leotard: Mon, Jan. 12-Sun, Jan. 18
Favorite Stuffed Animal: Mon, Apr. 20-Sun, Apr. 26
Parents’ Week: Mon, May 11-Sun, May 17
Favorite Leotard: Mon, Jun. 1-Sun, Jun. 7

BAE Birthday Parties
Contact us for information on our fabulous and fun 
ballet-themed birthday parties. (212) 410-9140 or 
laura@baenyc.com


